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 #

BSC-840683 3mm/.125” (0.3cm) 5.5” (14cm)

BSC-840247 4mm/.16” (0.4cm) 5.5” (14cm)

BSC-840248 6mm/.25” (0.6cm) 5.5” (14cm)

BSC-840684 8mm/.31” (0.8cm) 5.5” (14cm)

BSC-840685 10mm/.39” (1.0cm) 5.5” (14cm)

BSC-840249 13mm/.5” (1.3cm) 5.5” (14cm)

BSC-840250 16mm/.625” (1.6cm) 5.5” (14cm)

BSC-840251 19mm/.75” (1.9cm) 5.5” (14cm)

BSC-840280 .6mm/.25”.(0.6cm) 9”.(22.9cm).

BSC-840281 13mm/.5” .(1.3cm) 9”.(22.9cm).

BSC-840282 19mm/.75” .(1.9cm) 9”.(22.9cm).

BSC-840283 25mm/.98” .(2.5cm) 9”.(22.9cm).

BSC-840284 31mm/1.22” .(3.1cm) 9”.(22.9cm).

BSC-840285 38mm/1.5” .(3.8cm) 9”.(22.9cm).

 # WIDTH LENGTH

BSC-840263 4mm/.16” .(0.4cm) 7.25”.(18.4cm).

BSC-840264 5mm/.20” .(0.5cm) 7.25”.(18.4cm).

BSC-840265 6mm/.25” .(0.6cm) 7.25”.(18.4cm).

BSC-840266 7mm/.28” .(0.7cm) 7.25”.(18.4cm).

BSC-840267 9mm/.35” .(0.9cm) 7.25”.(18.4cm).

BSC-840268 10mm/.39” .(1.0cm) 7.25”.(18.4cm).

BSC-840269 12mm/.47” .(1.2cm) 7.25”.(18.4cm).

BSC-840270 16mm/.63” .(1.6cm) 7.25”.(18.4cm).

BSC-840271 19mm/.75” .(1.9cm) 7.25”.(18.4cm).

BSC-840272 22mm/.87” .(2.2cm) 7.25”.(18.4cm).

BSC-840273 25mm/.98” (2.5cm) 7.25” (18.4cm)

BSC-840252 2mm/.08” .(0.2cm) 5”.(12.7cm).

BSC-840253 3mm/.12” .(0.3cm) 5”.(12.7cm).

BSC-840254 4mm/.16” .(0.4cm) 5”.(12.7cm).

BSC-840255 6mm/.25” .(0.6cm) 5”.(12.7cm).

BSC-840256 7mm/.28” .(0.7cm) 5”.(12.7cm).

BSC-840257 8mm/.31” .(0.9cm) 5”.(12.7cm).

BSC-840258 9mm/.35” .(0.9cm) 5”.(12.7cm).

BSC-840259 10mm/.39” .(1.0cm) 5”.(12.7cm).

BSC-840260 12mm/.47” .(1.2cm) 5”.(12.7cm).

BSC-840261 15mm/.59” .(1.5cm) 5”.(12.7cm).

BSC-840262 19mm/.75” .(1.9cm) 5”.(12.7cm).

.

BSC-840287 12mm/.50”.(1.3cm) 6.5”.(16.5cm)

BSC-840288 18mm/.70”.(1.8cm) 6.5”.(16.5cm)

WIDTH LENGTHITEM

Osteotomes

BSC-840274 6mm/.25”.(.6cm) 9”.(22.9cm).

BSC-840275 13mm/.5”.(1.3cm) 9”.(22.9cm).

BSC-840276 19mm/.75”.(1.9cm) 9”.(22.9cm).

BSC-840277 25mm/.98”.(2.5cm) 9”.(22.9cm).

BSC-840278 31mm/1.22”.(3.1cm) 9”.(22.9cm).

BSC-840279 38mm/1.5”.(3.8cm) 9”.(22.9cm).

Junior Lambotte

BSC-840286 6mm/.25” (0.6cm) 6.5".(16.5cm)

Army Pattern - Straight

Pedine Lamcotte: Straight 

Hoke - Straight

Lambotte - Straight 

Lambotte - Curved

ITEM
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BSC-816520 FreerPeriosteal. Elevator Double.Ended.Sharp/Blunt 7.5” (19.1cm)

BSC-840293 Lane Periosteal Elevator. 6mm Narrow 6.5” (16.5cm)

BSC-840294 Lane Periosteal. Elevator 10mm Broad 6.5” (16.5cm)

BSC-840295 Langenbeck Periosteal Elevator Narrow 7mm Blunt Tip 7” (17.8cm)

BSC-840296 Langenbeck PeriostealElevator Broad17mm Blunt Tip 7” (17.8cm)

BSC-840297 Key Elevator Squared .25”/0.6cm 7.5” (19.1cm)

BSC-840298 Key Elevator Squared .5”/1.3cm 7.5” (19.1cm)

BSC-840299 Key Elevator Squared .75”/1.9cm 7.5” (19.1cm)

BSC-840300 Key Elevator Squared 1.0”/2.5cm 7.5” (19.1cm)

BSC-840301 Adson Elevator Blunt, straight.7mm 6.75” (17.1cm)

BSC-840302 Adson Elevator Blunt, curved 7mm 6.75” (17.1cm)

BSC-840303 Semi-sharp,curved 7mm 6.75” (17.1cm)

BSC-840304 Semi-sharp,straight 7mm 6.75” (17.1cm)

BSC-840305 Periosteal Elevator Wide Rounded.Edge, PhenolicHandle 14mm 7.75” (19.7cm)

BSC-840306 Wide Rounded.Edge, PhenolicHandle, Curved 14mm 7.75” (19.7cm)

BSC-840307 Narrow Rounded Edge, PhenolicHandle, Curved 6mm 7.25” (18.4cm)

ADSON

Chisels

ITEM # PRODUCT FEATURE SIZE

BSC-840289 Army Chisel 6mm 6.5”.(16.5cm)

BSC-840290 Army Chisel 12mm 6.5”(16.5cm).

BSC-840291 Army Chisel 18mm 6.5” (16.5cm)

Chisels & Elevators

FREER PERIOSTEAL  

LANE PERIOSTEAL 

LAGENBECK PERIOSTEAL 

KEY

Elevators

ITEM # PRODUCT FEATURE SIZE

Adson Elevator

Adson Elevator

Periosteal Elevator

Periosteal Elevator

www.buraq.com.pk bsc@brain.net.pk
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BSC-840308 Size00000 OvalCup, Hollow Handles 7” (17.8cm)

BSC-840309

Bruns Ring Curette 

Size0000 OvalCup, Hollow Handles 7” (17.8cm)

BSC-840310 Size000 OvalCup, Hollow Handles 7” (17.8cm)

BSC-840311 Size00 OvalCup, Hollow Handles 7” (17.8cm)

BSC-840312 Size0 OvalCup, Hollow Handles 7” (17.8cm)

BSC-840313 Size1 OvalCup, Hollow Handles 7” (17.8cm)

BSC-840314 Size2 OvalCup, Hollow Handles 7” (17.8cm)

BSC-840315 Size3 OvalCup, Hollow Handles 7” (17.8cm)

BSC-840316 Size4 OvalCup, Hollow Handles 7” (17.8cm)

BSC-840317 Size5 OvalCup, Hollow Handles 7” (17.8cm)

BSC-840318 Size6 OvalCup, Hollow Handles 7” (17.8cm)

Bruns Ring Curette 

Curettes

Bruns Ring Curette 

Bruns Ring Curette 

Bruns Ring Curette 

Bruns Ring Curette 

Bruns Ring Curette 

Bruns Ring Curette 

Bruns Ring Curette 

Bruns Ring Curette 

Bruns Ring Curette 

Bruns Ring Curette 

ITEM # PRODUCT FEATURE SIZE
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Lane Forceps

BSC-840319 Kern Forceps with Ratchet 4.5” (11.4cm)

BSC-840321 Kern Forceps with Ratchet 5.75” (14.6cm)

BSC-816290 Kern Forceps with Ratchet 8.5” (21.6cm)

BSC-840320 Kern Forceps with Ratchet 9.5” (24cm)

BSC-816411 Kern Forceps without Ratchet 5.75” (14.6cm)

BSC-840322 Kern Forceps without Ratchet 8.5” (21.6cm)

BSC-840323 Lane Forceps with Ratchet 13” (33cm)

BSC-840324 Lane Forceps with Ratchet 17” (43cm)

With Ratchet

Forceps

ITEM # PRODUCT FEATURE SIZE

ITEM # PRODUCT FEATURE SIZE

Kern Forceps
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Lowman Clamps

Bone Reduction Forceps

BSC-840325 Lowman Clamp 1x2 Prong Jaw 5” (12.7cm)

BSC-840326 Lowman Clamp 1x2 Prong Jaw 7” (17.8cm)

BSC-840327 Lowman Clamp 1x2 Prong Jaw 8” (20.3cm)

BSC-840328 Bone Reduction Forceps (Clamshell) With Speed Lock 6” (15.2cm)

BSC-840329 Bone Reduction Forceps (Clamshell) With Speed Lock 7” (17.8cm)

BSC-840330 Bone Reduction Forceps (Clamshell) With Speed Lock 8” (20.3cm)

BSC-840331 Bone Reduction Forceps (Clamshell) With Speed Lock 9” (22.8cm)

BSC-840332 Bone Reduction Forceps (Clamshell) With Speed Lock 10.25” (26cm).

BSC-840333 Bone Reduction Forceps (Clamshell) With Speed Lock 11” (28cm)

BSC-840334 Bone Reduction Forceps Curved tips ratchet style 5.5” (14cm)

BSC-840335 Bone Reduction Forceps Curved tips ratchet style 6” (15.2cm)

Clamshell With Speed Lock

Curved Tips Ratchet Style

ITEM # PRODUCT FEATURE SIZE

ITEM # PRODUCT FEATURE SIZE

www.buraq.com.pk

Forceps & Clamps
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VerbruggeSelf

Lambotte Bone Holding Forceps

BSC-840336 Verbrugge Self CenteringBone Forceps with Speed Lock 5.5” (14cm)

BSC-840337 Verbrugge Self CenteringBone Forceps with Speed Lock 6” (15.2cm)

BSC-840338 Verbrugge Self CenteringBone Forceps with Speed Lock 7.5” (19cm)

BSC-840339 Verbrugge Self CenteringBone Forceps with Speed Lock 9.5” (24.1cm)

840340 Lambotte Bone Holding Forceps Adjustable 8.75” (22.2cm)

840341 Lambotte Bone Holding Forceps Adjustable 10.5” (26.7cm)

Forceps & Clamps

ITEM # PRODUCT FEATURE SIZE

ITEM # PRODUCT FEATURE SIZE

www.buraq.com.pk

CenteringBone Forceps
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Patella Forceps

BSC-840342 Patella Forceps 2x2 Teeth with Speed Lock 6.25” (15.9cm)

BSC-840343 Bone Holding Forceps .035” Wire Guide, Curved 5” (12.7cm)

BSC-840344 Bone Holding Forceps .035” Wire Guide, Curved 6.25” (15.9cm)

Bone Holding Forceps

Forceps & Clamps

ITEM # PRODUCT FEATURE SIZE

ITEM # PRODUCT FEATURE SIZE
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Bone Reduction Forceps

Lewin Forceps

BSC-840345 Bone Reduction Forceps Curved Pointed Tips, Open to 1” 5.5” (14cm)

BSC-840346 Bone Reduction Forceps Curved Pointed Tips, Open to 1” 8.5” (21.6cm)

BSC-840347 Dingman Cartilage and Bone Clamp 2x2 Teeth 7.5” (19cm)

BSC-840348 Lewin Forceps 7” (17.8cm)

5.5”

8.5”

Forceps & Clamps

ITEM # PRODUCT FEATURE SIZE

DingmanCartilage& Bone Clamp

ITEM # PRODUCT FEATURE SIZE

ITEM # PRODUCT SIZE
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Gigli Wire

BSC-840349 Gigli Wire Saw 12”

BSC-840350 Gigli Wire Saw 20”

BSC-840351 Gigli Saw Handle Set of 2

 Gigli Wire Saw

ITEM # PRODUCT SIZE

Gigli Wire 
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BSC-840352 Fomon Rasp & File Convex and Flat End 8.5” (21.6cm)

BSC-840353 Putti Bone Rasp Double Ended Flat 10.75” (27.3cm)

BSC-840354 Putti Bone Rasp Double Ended, Round and Flat 11.75” (29.8cm)

BSC-840355 Lewis Rasp 8mm 7” (7mm)

BSC-840356 Aufricht Rasp 8mm 7” (17.8cm)

BSC-840357 Cottle Rasp 7mm 7” (17.8cm)

BSC-840358 Trochlear Rasp Conical End 6.5” (17cm)

Fomon Rasp

 Putti Bone Rasp (Flat)

 Putti Bone Rasp (Round)

Bone Rasps

Bone Rasps

Lewis Rasp

Aufricht Rasp

Cottle Rasp

Trochlear Rasp

ITEM # PRODUCT FEATURE SIZE
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Bone Tamps

BSC-840363 Bone Tamp 3mm Diameter 6.25” (15.9cm)

BSC-840364 Bone Tamp 5mm Diameter 6.25” (15.9cm)

BSC-840365 Bone Tamp 7mm Diameter 6.25” (15.9cm)

BSC-840366 Bone Tamp 9mm Diameter 6.25”

BSC-001009

BSC-001010

BSC-001011

BSC-840362

Lindemann Bone Saw 

Saws & Bone Temps

Plx Patella Saw

ITEM # PRODUCT FEATURE SIZE

30mm

15mm

25mm

8” (20cm)

With 25mm Replacement. Blade

Replacement. Blade

Replacement. Blade

PLX Patella. Saw

PLX Luxation Saw Blade

PLX Luxation Saw Blade

Lindemann Bone Saw

ITEM # PRODUCT FEATURE SIZE

www.buraq.com.pk

(15.9cm)

bsc@brain.net.pk
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BSC-840367 Locking Needle Nose Pliers 8.5” (21.6cm)Length

BSC-840368 Locking Needle Nose Pliers 10” (25.4cm)Length

BSC-840369 Locking Needle Nose Pliers 12” (30.4cm)Length

Locking NeedleNose Pliers

Pliers

www.buraq.com.pk

ITEM # PRODUCT SIZE
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Parallel.

840370 Parallel Pliers 7” (17.8cm)Length

840371 Parallel Pliers with Wire Cutters 7” (17.8cm)Length

Parallel Pliers

BSC-840372 Stainless Steel Locking Pliers 7” (17.8cm)Length

BSC-840373 Stainless Steel Locking Pliers 8” (20.3cm)Length

BSC-840374 Stainless Steel Locking Pliers 9.5” (24.cm)

Stainless Steel Locking Pliers

8”

Pliers

www.buraq.com.pk

Pliers

Parallel Pliers With Wire Cutter

ITEM # PRODUCT FEATURE SIZE

Length

ITEM # PRODUCT SIZE

bsc@brain.net.pk

Veterinary Orthopedic

13



FemoralLigament Cutter

Slip Joint Pliers

BSC-840375 Femoral Ligament Cutter (Hatt Spoon) with Solid Handle 9” (22.9cm)

BSC-840376 Slip Joint Pliers Adjustable 7.75” (19.7cm)Length

ITEM # PRODUCT FEATURE SIZE

ITEM # PRODUCT FEATURE SIZE

Ligament Cutter & Pliers
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Nose.Pliers

BSC-840377 Nose Pliers Delicate 5.5” (14cm)

BSC-840378 Nose Pliers Tapped 5.5” (14cm)

BSC-840379 Nose Pliers Wide Jaw 5.5” (14cm)

BSC-840380 Nose Pliers Serrated 5.5” (14cm)

DEl Icat E

t app ED

WIDE JaW

SERRat ED

Pliers

www.buraq.com.pk

ITEM # PRODUCT FEATURE SIZE
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Flat NosePliers

Standard

Scissors

Smooth Jaw

Clamps

BSC-840381 Flat Nose Pliers 2mm Tip 6” (15.2cm)

BSC-840382 Flat Nose Pliers 2mm Tip Smooth Jaw 6” (15.2cm)

BSC-840383 Martin Cartilage Scissors Serrated.Blades,.Curved 7.75”.(19.7cm).

BSC-840384 Martin Cartilage Clamp 7”.(17.8cm)

BSC-840385 Martin Cartilage Clamp 8”.

Martin

(20.3cm)

Cartilage Scissors.& Clamps

Pliers,Scissors & Clamps

www.buraq.com.pk

ITEM # PRODUCT FEATURE SIZE

ITEM # PRODUCT FEATURE SIZE
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Smillie Cartilage Knife

Wire Twisters

Wire Twister With Hole 

BSC-840386 Smillie Cartilage Knife Straight 6.75” (17cm)

BSC-840388 Smillie Cartilage Knife Curved Right 6.75” (17cm)

BSC-840389 Smillie Cartilage Knife Curved Left 6.75” (17cm)

BSC-840390 WireTwister with hole Standard, with Hole 6” (15.2cm)

BSC-840391 Wire Twister with square jaw TungstenCarbide, Square Jaw 6” (15.2cm).

BSC-840392 Wire Twister with square jaw TungstenCarbide, Square Jaw 8” (20.3cm)

BSC-840393 Berry WireTwister TungstenCarbide 7” (17.8cm)

BSC-840394 Corwin Blunt Wire Twister TungstenCarbide 6” (15.2cm)

Straight

Curved Left

Curved Right

Kartilage Knife & Wire Twisters

www.buraq.com.pk

Straight Curved Left Curved Right

ITEM # PRODUCT FEATURE SIZE

Wire Twister With Square Jaw (TC) 

Berry Wire Twister (TC) 

Corwin Blunt Wire Twister

ITEM # PRODUCT FEATURE SIZE

bsc@brain.net.pk
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MicheleTrephine

Hammers & Mallets

BSC-840395 Michele Trephine Small (.47cm) 6.25” (15.9cm)

BSC-840396 Michele Trephine Medium (.56cm) 6.25” (15.9cm)

BSC-840397 Michele Trephine Large (.79cm) 6.25” (15.9cm)

BSC-813670 Mead Mallet. w/ Replacable Plastic Facings 7.5” (19.1cm)Dia. 1” (2.5cm)

BSC-840398 Plastic Facings Set of 2 for #813670

BSC-840399 Gerzog Hammer 8 oz, lead Filled 7.5” (19.1cm)

BSC-840400 Lucae Mallet 1” Head, Stainless 7.75” (19.7cm)

BSC-840401 SECUROS Mallet Lightweight 2 Replaceable Nylon Caps 7.5” (19.1cm)

Mead Mallet

Trephine, Hammers & Mallets

www.buraq.com.pk

ITEM # PRODUCT FEATURE SIZE

Lucae Mallet

Securos Mallet Lightweight 

Gerzog Hammer

ITEM # PRODUCT FEATURE SIZE

bsc@brain.net.pk
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ED pIn cutt ER

BSC-840402 Pin Cutter End Cutting, Max. Capacity 0.062” (1.6mm) 7.5” (19cm)Length

BSC-840405 SidePin Cutter TungstenCarbide Cuts up to 7/64” 9.25” (23.5cm)Length

BSC-840407 Stainless S  t e  el Pin Cutter Cuts up to 1/4” 18.5” (47cm)Length

BSC-001458 Stainless S  t e  el Pin Cutter with Detachable Handles Cuts up to 1/4” 18.5” (47cm)Length

Pin Cutters

Cannulated

Detachable Handles

Large Pin Cutter With

Stainless Steel Pin Cutter

Side Pin Cutter (TC)

Cannulated Pin Cutter 

Pins & Clamps

www.buraq.com.pk

ITEM # PRODUCT FEATURE SIZE

bsc@brain.net.pk
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BSC-840403 Pin/WireCutter TungstenCarbide Cuts up to 5/64” 5.75” (14.6cm)Length

BSC-840406 Pin/Wire Cutter TungstenCarbide Cuts up to 5/64” 7” (17.8cm) Length

BSC-840404 Wire Cutter TungstenCarbide Cuts up to 7/64” 8.75” (22cm) Length

Pin/Wire Cutters

 

7” Pin/Wire Cutter (TC)

 

5.75” Pin/Wire Cutter (TC)

Pin & Wire Cutters

www.buraq.com.pk

ITEM # PRODUCT FEATURE SIZE

ITEM # PRODUCT FEATURE SIZE

Wire Cutters 

bsc@brain.net.pk
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Pin
 

&
 

Wire
 

Management
BURAQ carriesa complete line of Pin & Wire

Managementproducts, including IM Pins, K-Wire, Pin

Cutters, Wire Twisters and m

BURAQ Steinmannpins featurea concave tip

that leavesmore room for bone chips. This results in

less heat generationduring drilling.All of BURAQ

Steinmannpins, both Smooth and PartiallyThreaded,

have this feature.

BURAQ also supplies orthopedic wire on 1oz

autoclaveable wooden spools as well as double trocar

K-wire, and IM Pin Starter Kits.

BSC-840413 CerclageWire PasserStainlessSteel Cannulated,Double Ended 5.5” (14cm)

BSC-840414 Cerclage WirePasserStainlessSteel Cannulated,SingleEnded 7” (17.8cm)

Cerclage Wire Passer

Double Ended
 

Cannulated

ITEM # PRODUCT FEATURE SIZE

Pin & Wire Management

www.buraq.com.pk bsc@brain.net.pk
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Wire & Pin Gauge/Ruler

Bone Wire Guide

BSC-840415 Pin & Wire Gauge/Ruler Stainless Steel

BSC-840416 Bone Wire Guide 8.75" (22.2cm)

ITEM # PRODUCT SIZE

ITEM # PRODUCT FEATURE

Wire & Pin Gauge/Ruler & Wire Guide

www.buraq.com.pk bsc@brain.net.pk
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BSC-840417 Baron Suction Tube Size3 French 7.5” (18cm)

BSC-840418 Baron Suction Tube Size5 French 7.5” (18cm)

BSC-840419 Baron Suction Tube Size7 French 7.5” (18cm)

BSC-840420 Frazier Suction Tube Angled Size6 French 7.25” (18cm)

BSC-840421 Frazier Suction Tube Angled Size7 French 7.25” (18cm)

BSC-840422 Frazier Suction Tube Angled Size8 French 7.25” (18cm)

BSC-840423 Frazier Suction Tube Angled Size9 French 7.25” (18cm)

BSC-840424 Frazier Suction Tube Angled Size10 French 7.25” (18cm)

BSC-840425 Frazier Suction Tube Angled Size11 French 7.25” (18cm)

BSC-840426 Frazier Suction Tube Angled Size12 French 7.25” (18cm)

BSC-840427 Frazier Suction Tube Angled Size14 French 7.25” (18cm)

BSC-840428 Poole Suction Tube Angled 23 French 8.75” (22.2cm)

BSC-840429 Poole Suction Tube Straight 30 French 8.75” (22.2cm)

BSC-840430 Yankauer Suction Tube with RemovableTip 11.75” (30cm)

Suction Tubes

Baron

FrazierPoole, Angled

Poole, Straight

Yankauer

Suction Tubes

www.buraq.com.pk

ITEM # PRODUCT FRENCH SIZE

bsc@brain.net.pk
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Hooks

BSC-816370 Snook Hook Blunt 8”

BSC-840431 Covault Ovariectomy Hook Blunt 8”

BSC-840433 Gillies Hook Small 8”

BSC-840434 Gillies Hook Large 8”

BSC-840435 Joseph Hook Sharp SingleProng 6” (15.2cm)

BSC-840436 Joseph Hook Double Prong - 2mm Wide 6” (15.2cm)

BSC-840437 Joseph Hook Double Prong - 5mm Wide 6” (15.2cm)

Snook

Covault Ovariectomy

Gillies

Joseph, Sharp Single Prong 

Joseph Double Prong  

Hooks

www.buraq.com.pk

ITEM # PRODUCT FEATURE SIZE

bsc@brain.net.pk
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Percussion Hammers

Young Tongue Forceps

6.25” (15.8cm)

Nail Clippers

Young Tongue 

BSC-840441 Grooved Director 4.5” (11.5cm)

BSC-840442 Director 5” (12.7cm)

BSC-840443 Director 5.5” (14cm)

BSC-840444 Director 6” (15.2cm

Grooved

Grooved

Grooved

Directors

ITEM # PRODUCT SIZE

ITEM # PRODUCT SIZE

BSC-840440 Young Tongue Forceps

ITEM # PRODUCT SIZE

BSC-840438 TaylorPercussionHammer 6.5” (16.5cm)

BSC-840439 PercussionHammer 7.5” (19.1cm)Taylor

ITEM # PRODUCT SIZE

BSC-840432 White ToeNail Clippers 4.5” (11.5cm)

Nail Clippers,Percussion Hammers,
Young Tongue Forceps & Directors

www.buraq.com.pk bsc@brain.net.pk
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Probes

BSC-840445 Probe with Eye 4.5” (11.5cm)

BSC-840446  Probe withEye 5” (12.7cm)

BSC-840447 Probe withEye 5.5” (14cm)

BSC-840448 Probe withEye 6” (15.2cm)

BSC-840449 Probe withEye 8” (20.3cm)

BSC-840450 Probe withEye 10” (25.4cm)

BSC-840451 Probe withEye 12” (30.5cm)

Scoops

BSC-840452 Ferguson Gall Stone       Scoop Double Ended 9.5” (24.1cm)Small

BSC-840453 Ferguson GallStone Scoop Double Ended 9.5” (24.1cm)Medium

BSC-840454 Ferguson GallStone Scoop Double Ended 9.5” (24.1cm)Large

BSC-840455 Mayo Common Duct Scoop Malleable 10.5” (26.7cm)Small

BSC-840456 Mayo Common Duct Scoop Malleable 10.5” (26.7cm)Medium

BSC-840457 Mayo Common Duct Scoop Malleable 10.5” (26.7cm)Large

Ferguson Gall Stone 

Mayo Common Duct

ITEM # PRODUCT SIZE

ITEM # PRODUCT FEATURE SIZE

Probes & Scoops

www.buraq.com.pk bsc@brain.net.pk
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BSC-840461 Killian Speculum 2” (5.1cm)

BSC-840462 Killian Speculum 3” (7.6cm)

BSC-840463 Killian Speculum 3.5” (8.9cm)

BSC-840458 Vienna Speculum Small5.75” (14.6cm)

BSC-840459 Vienna Speculum Medium 5.75” (14.6cm)

BSC-840460 Vienna Speculum Large 5.75” (14.6cm)

Killian

3.0”

Vienna

Mouth Gags

BSC-840464 Canine Spring Action Mouth Gag Small, Lightweight 3.0”

BSC-840465 Canine Spring Action Mouth Gag Medium 4.5”

BSC-840466 Canine Spring Action Mouth Gag Large 5.75”

BSC-840467 Canine Spring Action Mouth Gag X-Large 6.75”

4.5”

5.75” 6.75”

Speculum

ITEM # PRODUCT SIZE

ITEM # PRODUCT FEATURE SIZE

Speculums & Mouth Gags
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CutaneousPunches

Finger Ring Cutters

BSC-840469 Finger Ring Cutter with Blade With Chrome Plated Blade

BSC-840470 Finger Ring Cutter Blade Chrome Plated, for use with #840469

Keyes Cutaneous 

ITEM # PRODUCT FEATURE

ITEM # PRODUCT FEATURE SIZE

BSC-840472

BSC-840473

BSC-840474

BSC-840471

BSC-840475

Keyes Cutaneous Punch

Keyes Cutaneous Punch

Keyes Cutaneous Punch

Keyes Cutaneous Punch

Keyes Cutaneous Punch

2mm Tip 4” (10.2cm)

3mm Tip 4” (10.2cm)

4mm Tip 4” (10.2cm)

6mm Tip 4” (10.2cm)

8mm Tip 4” (10.2cm)

Finger Ring Cutters & 
Cutaneouse Punches

www.buraq.com.pk bsc@brain.net.pk
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Billeau Ear Loops

Buck Ear Curettes

BSC-814650 Billeau EarLoop SmallFlexible 6” (15.2cm)

BSC-840476 Billeau EarLoop Medium Flexible 6” (15.2cm)

BSC-840477 Billeau EarLoop Large Flexible 6” (15.2cm)

BSC-840478 Buck Ear Curette Straight Blunt Size00 6.5” (16.5cm)

BSC-840479 Buck Ear Curette Straight Blunt Size0 6.5” (16.5cm)

BSC-840480 Buck Ear Curette Straight Blunt Size1 6.5” (16.5cm)

BSC-840481 Buck Ear Curette Straight Blunt Size2 6.5” (16.5cm)

BSC-840482 Buck Ear Curette Straight Blunt Size3 6.5” (16.5cm)

BSC-840483 Buck Ear Curette Straight Sharp Size00 6.5” (16.5cm)

BSC-840484 Buck Ear Curette Straight Sharp Size0 6.5” (16.5cm)

BSC-840485 Buck Ear Curette Straight Sharp Size1 6.5” (16.5cm)

BSC-840486 Buck Ear Curette Straight Sharp Size2 6.5” (16.5cm)

BSC-840487 Buck Ear Curette Straight Sharp Size3 6.5” (16.5cm)

Blunt

Sharp

ITEM # PRODUCT FEATURE SIZE

ITEM # PRODUCT FEATURE SIZE

Ear Loops & Curettes
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Forceps

BSC-840505 Bunt Forceps Holder 6/pkg.

BSC-840490 Hartmann Alligator Forceps SerratedJaw 3.5” (8.9cm)

BSC-840491 Hartmann Alligator Forceps SerratedJaw 5.5” (14cm)

BSC-840492 Hartmann Alligator Forceps SerratedJaw 6.5” (16.5cm)

BSC-840493 Hartmann Alligator Forceps Round Cup Jaws 2.5” (8.9cm)

BSC-840494 Hartmann Alligator Forceps 1x2.Teeth 3.5” (8.9cm)

BSC-840489 Jansen Bayonet Forceps 6.5” (16.5cm)

BSC-840488 Lucae Forceps 5.75” (14.6cm)

Bunt Forceps Holder 

Hartman Alligator, Serrated

Hartman Alligator 1X2 Teeth

Jansen Bayonet

Lucae

Hartman Alligator, Round Cup Jaws 

ITEM # PRODUCT FEATURE SIZE

Forceps
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Stringers

BSC-840504 End-Gate Stringer 4” x 2.5”

BSC-840503 T-Shaped Stringer 6”

End-Gate t -Shaped

Disposable Biopsy Punches

BSC-840501 Disposable Biopsy Punch 1.5mm, Box of 50 4”

BSC-840495 Disposable Biopsy Punch 2mm, Box of 50 4”

BSC-840496 Disposable Biopsy Punch 3mm, Box of 50 4”

BSC-840497 Disposable Biopsy Punch 4mm, Box of 50 4”

BSC-840498 Disposable Biopsy Punch 5mm, Box of 50 4”

BSC-840499 Disposable Biopsy Punch 6mm, Box of 50 4”

BSC-840500 Disposable Biopsy Punch 8mm, Box of 50 4”

BSC-840502 Disposable Biopsy Punch Pack Assorted Sizes,Box of 50 4”

ITEM # PRODUCT FEATURE SIZE

ITEM # PRODUCT SIZE

Disposable Biopsy Punches
 & Stringers 
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Small Industrial Estate P.O. Box 929 Sialkot- 51310, Pakistan

Tel : +92-52-3555151, 3555152,3555153

E-Mail : bsc@brain.net.pk

Company

Web : www.buraq.com.pk

BURAQ SURGICAL CORPORATION
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